

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: PERSHING ROAD CENTER BUILDING – BID PACKAGE 1
ADDRESS: 1819 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60609
PBC PROJECT NO.: 04026

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 10/25/2022
NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
ADDENDUM DATES: 11/14/22, 11/23/22, 12/7/22, 12/16/22, 12/30/23
BID DUE DATE: 01/05/2023
BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM

	FIRM NAME	BID PACKAGE	BASE BID
1	There were no responsive bids received.	1.1 - DEMOLITION	
2		1.1 - DEMOLITION	
3		1.1 - DEMOLITION	
4		1.1 - DEMOLITION	
5		1.1 - DEMOLITION	
6		1.1 - DEMOLITION	
7		1.1 - DEMOLITION	
8		1.1 - DEMOLITION	
9		1.1 - DEMOLITION	
10		1.1 - DEMOLITION	
11		1.1 - DEMOLITION	
12		1.1 - DEMOLITION	
13		1.1 - DEMOLITION	
14		1.1 - DEMOLITION	

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: PERSHING ROAD CENTER BUILDING – BID PACKAGE 1
ADDRESS: 1819 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60609
PBC PROJECT NO.: 04026

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 10/25/2022
NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 1,2,3,4,5
ADDENDUM DATES: 11/14/22, 11/23/22,
 12/7/22, 12/16/22, 12/30/22
BID DUE DATE: 01/05/2023
BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM

	FIRM NAME	BID PACKAGE	BASE BID
1	C.L. DOUCETTE, INC.	1.1 - FIRE PROTECTION	\$2,992,500.00
2	NELSON FIRE PROTECTION	1.1 – FIRE PROTECTION	\$3,520,097.00
3		1.1 – FIRE PROTECTION	
4		1.1 – FIRE PROTECTION	
5		1.1 – FIRE PROTECTION	
6		1.1 – FIRE PROTECTION	
7		1.1 – FIRE PROTECTION	
8		1.1 – FIRE PROTECTION	
9		1.1 – FIRE PROTECTION	
10		1.1 – FIRE PROTECTION	
11		1.1 – FIRE PROTECTION	
12		1.1 – FIRE PROTECTION	
13		1.1 – FIRE PROTECTION	
14		1.1 – FIRE PROTECTION	

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: PERSHING ROAD CENTER BUILDING – BID PACKAGE 1
ADDRESS: 1819 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60609
PBC PROJECT NO.: 04026

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 10/25/2022
NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 1,2,3,4,5
ADDENDUM DATES: 11/14/22, 11/23/22,
12/7/22, 12/16/22, 12/30/22

BID DUE DATE: 01/05/2023
BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM

	FIRM NAME	BID PACKAGE	BASE BID
1	BROADWAY ELECTRIC, INC.	1.2 – FIRE ALARM	\$1,284,000.00
2		1.2 – FIRE ALARM	
3		1.2 – FIRE ALARM	
4		1.2 – FIRE ALARM	
5		1.2 – FIRE ALARM	
6		1.2 – FIRE ALARM	
7		1.2 – FIRE ALARM	
8		1.2 – FIRE ALARM	
9		1.2 – FIRE ALARM	
10		1.2 – FIRE ALARM	
11		1.2 – FIRE ALARM	
12		1.2 – FIRE ALARM	
13		1.2 – FIRE ALARM	
14		1.2 – FIRE ALARM	

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: PERSHING ROAD CENTER BUILDING – BID PACKAGE 1
ADDRESS: 1819 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60609
PBC PROJECT NO.: 04026

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 10/25/2022
NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 1,2,3,4,5
ADDENDUM DATES: 11/14/22, 11/23/22,
12/7/22, 12/16/22, 12/30/22

BID DUE DATE: 01/05/2023
BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM

The following are bids received for trade categories that were not advertised and as such were deemed non-responsive.

	FIRM NAME	BID PACKAGE	BASE BID
1	CONSTRUCTION CLEAN PARTNERS	N/A	\$167,500
2	MJ ELECTRIC	N/A	\$657,153
3	HORIZON CONTRACTORS	N/A	\$1,123,000
4	BROADWAY ELECTRIC	N/A	\$1,284,000
5	PUBLIC ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	N/A	\$2,469,320
6	GRANITE	N/A	\$6,258,293
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			